
Love's Glow For Kids 5K

5K Run

Overall Finish List
September 22, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

                                                                                                               Total   
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             357    10   M       1 Top Fin             24:00.9      7:45/M 
      2    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          369    33   F       1 Top Fin             25:59.8      8:23/M 
      3    Liam Beck                         Meridian  MS          371    6    M       2 Top Fin             29:47.8      9:36/M 
      4    Dale Clark                        Taylorsville  MS      372    41   M       3 Top Fin             30:47.6      9:56/M 
      5    Emily McNeil                      Enterprise  MS        376    10   F       2 Top Fin             37:13.2     12:00/M 
      6    Greg Lovette                      De Kalb  MS           374    63   M       1 60-99               38:13.6     12:20/M 
      7    Misty McNeil                      Enterprise  MS        377    37   F       3 Top Fin             39:52.6     12:52/M 
      8    Nechia Sharpe                     Sweet Water  AL       361    58   F       1 50-59               40:16.0     12:59/M 
      9    Kim Beck                          Meridian  MS          370    32   F       1 30-39               44:25.8     14:20/M 
     10    Kelly Barham                      Meridian  MS          367    47   F       1 40-49               51:54.6     16:45/M 
     11    Brandy Scarbrough                 Butler  AL            362    37   F       2 30-39               57:58.1     18:42/M 
     12    Shannon Driver                    Quitman  MS           358    48   F       2 40-49               58:41.6     18:56/M 
     13    Annah Driver                      Quitman  MS           359    23   F       1 20-29               58:43.0     18:56/M 
     14    Garrett Thrasher                  Newton  MS            375    12   M       1  0-12             1:05:52.2     21:15/M 
     15    Sophia Thrasher                   Newton  MS            368    36   F       3 30-39             1:05:57.2     21:16/M 
     16    Heather Grantham                  Quitman  MS           360    29   F       2 20-29             1:08:18.4     22:02/M 
     17    Frances Stephenson                Meridian  MS          364    52   F       2 50-59             1:08:28.5     22:05/M 
     18    Charlayne Hall                    Meridian  MS          373    54   F       3 50-59             1:08:29.5     22:05/M 



Love's Glow For Kids 5K

5K Run

Age Group Results
September 22, 2018

Results By: Time 2 Run Race Timing

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Evan Hallford                     Union  MS             357   10        1        24:00.9      7:45/M 
       2    Liam Beck                         Meridian  MS          371   6         3        29:47.8      9:36/M 
       3    Dale Clark                        Taylorsville  MS      372   41        4        30:47.6      9:56/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          369   33        2        25:59.8      8:23/M 
       2    Emily McNeil                      Enterprise  MS        376   10        5        37:13.2     12:00/M 
       3    Misty McNeil                      Enterprise  MS        377   37        7        39:52.6     12:52/M

Male 12 and Under

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Garrett Thrasher                  Newton  MS            375   12       14      1:05:52.2     21:15/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Annah Driver                      Quitman  MS           359   23       13        58:43.0     18:56/M 
       2    Heather Grantham                  Quitman  MS           360   29       16      1:08:18.4     22:02/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kim Beck                          Meridian  MS          370   32        9        44:25.8     14:20/M 
       2    Brandy Scarbrough                 Butler  AL            362   37       11        57:58.1     18:42/M 
       3    Sophia Thrasher                   Newton  MS            368   36       15      1:05:57.2     21:16/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Kelly Barham                      Meridian  MS          367   47       10        51:54.6     16:45/M 
       2    Shannon Driver                    Quitman  MS           358   48       12        58:41.6     18:56/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Nechia Sharpe                     Sweet Water  AL       361   58        8        40:16.0     12:59/M 
       2    Frances Stephenson                Meridian  MS          364   52       17      1:08:28.5     22:05/M 
       3    Charlayne Hall                    Meridian  MS          373   54       18      1:08:29.5     22:05/M

Male 60 and Over



                                                                                              Total   
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace   
       1    Greg Lovette                      De Kalb  MS           374   63        6        38:13.6     12:20/M


